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(2300) - AV. VICENTE LOPEZ

(920) - 314 CORRIENTES

(99925) - FFCC ROCA

(4355) - HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN

(1945) - 54 LAVALLE

(685) - 239 PUEYRREDON
(1950) - 55 ALMTE BROWN

(705) - 251 CRAMER

(2125) - 9 COLON

(725) - 253 LEBENSOHN

(4560) - PTE J D PERON

(235) - 139 BARREIRO

(4225) - C
ARLOS MOREL

(900) - 310 TUCUMAN

(905) - 311 ISLAS MALVINAS

(455) - 19 BRANDSEN

(465) - 20 MATIENZO

(1985) - 6 SAAVEDRA

(1945) - 54 LAVALLE

(1175) - 365 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ

(1935) - 52 SAN MARTIN

(1940) - 53 MORENO

(4355) - HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN

(430) - 17 OLAVARRIA

(885) - 307 - INT PEDRO OLIVERI

(1935) - 52 SAN MARTIN

(390) - 16 HUMBERTO 1RO

(1940) - 53 MORENO

(445) - 18 25 DE MAYO

(215) - 134 BIS VIEYTES

(925) - 317 1RO DE MAYO

(880) - 306 SAN LUIS

(320) - 15 GARIBALDI

(890) - 308 RODOLFO LOPEZ

(860) - 302 LA RIOJA

(250) - 140 SAN MARTIN

(4355) - HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN

(275) - 143 LUIS MARIA DRAGO

(4220) - CANAL DE BEAGLE PJE.

(245) - 140 BIS OTAMENDI

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(1370) - 4 CASTELLI

(240) - 14 LEANDRO N ALEM

(1985) - 6 SAAVEDRA

(885) - 307 - INT PEDRO OLIVERI

(910) - 312 CARLOS PELLEGRINI

(845) - 3 MATHEU

(2075) - 8 CONESA

(190) - 131 AV. AGUSTIN PEDEMONTE

(1930) - 5 PASO

(875) - 305 SAN JUAN

(1140) - 358 MARCELO T DE ALVEAR
(870) - 304 RCA DEL LIBANO

(65) - 11
 NICOLAS VIDELA

(180) - 13 RIVADAVIA

(1125) - 355 BERNARDO DE IRIGOYEN

(1155) - 361 URQUIZA

(10) - 10 9 DE JULIO

(2125) - 9 COLON
(1130) - 356 MANUEL QUINTANA

(2075) - 8 CONESA

(2300) - AV. VICENTE LOPEZ

(905) - 311 ISLAS MALVINAS

(2245) - AV. LAS HERAS

(265) - 142 BELGRANO

(875) - 305 SAN JUAN

(120) - 12 ALSINA

(2045) - 7 AV. ALBERDI

(1110) - 351 GRAN CANARIA

(900) - 310 TUCUMAN

(840) - 3 DE FEBRERO

(2045) - 7 AV. ALBERDI

(1370) - 4 CASTELLI

(1115) - 352 ARISTOBULO DEL VALLE

(200) - 132 RODRIGUEZ PEÑA

(880) - 306 SAN LUIS

(4310) - GABOTO
(460) - 2 SAN LORENZO

(4435) - O
FICIAL BOMBERO SANCHEZ

(1145) - 359 LARREA

(125) - 12 DE OCTUBRE

(915) - 313 ENTRE RIOS

(920) - 314 CORRIENTES

(715) - 252 CHICLANA

(1930) - 5 PASO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(1980) - 59 GRL. PAZ

(4560) - PTE J D PERON

(1120) - 354 ROQUE SAENS PEÑA

(915) - 313 ENTRE RIOS

(4310) - GABOTO

(1125) - 355 BERNARDO DE IRIGOYEN

(1140) - 358 MARCELO T DE ALVEAR

(1150) - 360 AZCUENAGA

(870) - 304 RCA DEL LIBANO

(865) - 303 CATAMARCA

(855) - 301 JUJUY

(860) - 302 LA RIOJA

(4220) - CANAL DE BEAGLE PJE.

(890) - 308 RODOLFO LOPEZ

(910) - 312 CARLOS PELLEGRINI

(1110) - 351 GRAN CANARIA

(270) - 142 BIS DORREGO

(2300) - AV. VICENTE LOPEZ

(1115) - 352 ARISTOBULO DEL VALLE

(1135) - 357 ANDRES BARANDA

(1130) - 356 MANUEL QUINTANA

(1140) - 358 MARCELO T DE ALVEAR

(1150) - 360 AZCUENAGA

(865) - 303 CATAMARCA

(1155) - 361 URQUIZA

(1125) - 355 BERNARDO DE IRIGOYEN

(1135) - 357 ANDRES BARANDA

(1130) - 356 MANUEL QUINTANA

(1145) - 359 LARREA

(1120) - 354 ROQUE SAENS PEÑA

(4435) - O
FICIAL BOMBERO SANCHEZ

(900) - 310 TUCUMAN

(905) - 311 ISLAS MALVINAS

(700) - 250 JOSE E URIBURU

(1160) - 362 VELEZ SARSFIELD

(1165) - 363 BLAS PARERA(1170) - 364 O HIGGINS

(5) - 1 SUIPACHA

(205) - 133 BOEDO

(220) - 134 LINIERS

(260) - 141 PRINGLES

(1935) - 52 SAN MARTIN

(1970) - 57 MITRE

(2240) - AV. LAMADRID (1975) - 58 SARMIENTO

(1940) - 53 MORENO

(1945) - 54 LAVALLE

(1960) - 56 ALVEAR(1950) - 55 ALMTE BROWN

(255) - 141 BIS RAWSON

(855) - 301 JUJUY

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99925) - FFCC ROCA

(99925) - FFCC ROCA

(99925) - FFCC ROCA

(99925) - FFCC ROCA

(99925) - FFCC ROCA

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99925) - FFCC ROCA

(99950) - ALAMBRADO
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SANATORIO
MODELO

Hogar
vivencias

Las
Pañmeras.Residencia
AncianosLos palmeras

residencia
de ancianos

Residencia
geriatrica
el solar

Clinica
trinidad

Clinica
del nino

Residencia
geriatrica

Seccional de
quilmes 3

PLAZA VILLA
ARMONIA

PLAZA PAMPERO

PLAZA
IRIGOYEN

ESTACION QUILMES

PLAZA SUIZA

PLAZA ARISTOBULO
DEL VALLE

PLAZA DE
LA MADRE

PLAZA

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

QUILMES658
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